ALUMINIUM /PLATFORM /STEP LADDERS
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LADDERS

STANDARD RANGE

150KG RATED | AS 1892
LENGTHS .61 m-2.3m

LIGHTWEIGHT
Strongest double hollow step treads
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SAFETY GATE
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PLATFORM
KICKBOARD

CASTORKIT

STRENGTH

World's safest aluminium platform ladders
500kg load tested

Swagelock step connection50% stronger

SOLID FOUNDATION

Channel section rear frame

Strongest foot connection andstronger full gusset base
brace system - “GUSSET GUTZ ”

AQ0006C

PROUDLY AUSTRALIAN MADE

LADaMAX

AUSTRALIA’S LADDER SPECIALIST
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CODE

PS5-2G

PLATFORM HEIGHT ( m)  WIDTH ( mm) WEIGHT ( kg) TRANSPORT CUBE ( m?)

580

33

PS6-3G

620

39

PS7-4G

660

45

PS8-5G

700

51

PS9-6G

740

57

All measurements are nominal and do not indicate ‘exact weights and measures’
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ﬁ PLATFORM OPTIONS

ZERO ULTIMATE FAILSAFE
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SAFETY GATE
PLATFORM
KICKBOARD

PREMIUM RANGE

150KG RATED | AS 1892
LENGTHS .61 m-3.45m

LIGHTWEIGHT
Strongest double hollow step treads

STRENGTH

World's safest aluminium platform ladders
500kg load tested

Swagelock step connection50% stronger

SOLID FOUNDATION
Stronger RHS section rear frame
Strongest foot connection and strongbow base brace

System CODE PLATFORM HEIGHT ( m)  WIDTH ( mm) WEIGHT ( kg) TRANSPORT CUBE ( m?)

PS5-2 61 580 9 .33
PS6-3 .88 620 10 39
PS7-4 117 660 11 A5
PS8-5 1.45 700 12 51
PS9-6 1.74 740 13 57
PS10-7 2.02 780 14 63
PS11-8 2.30 820 15 69
PS13-10 2.89 860 24 1.22
& PS15-12 3.45 1050 2 14
AUSTRALIAN MADE All measurements are nominal and do not indicate ‘exact weights and measures’
PROUDLY AUSTRALIAN MADE

LADaMAX

AUSTRALIA’S LADDER SPECIALIST




