



ALUMINIUM PLATFORM STEP LADDERS STANDARD RANGE

150KG RATED | AS 1892 LENGTHS .61 m - 2.3 m

LIGHTWEIGHT

Strongest double hollow step treads

STRENGTH

World's safest aluminium platform ladders 500kg load tested Swagelock step connection 50% stronger

SOLID FOUNDATION

Channel section rear frame
Strongest foot connection andstronger full gusset base brace system - "GUSSET GUTZ"







CODE	PLATFORM HEIGHT (m)	WIDTH (mm)	WEIGHT (kg)	TRANSPORT CUBE (m³)
PS5-2G	.61	580	9	.33
PS6-3G	.88	620	10	.39
PS7-4G	1.17	660	11	.45
PS8-5G	1.45	700	12	.51
PS9-6G	1.74	740	13	.57













All measurements are nominal and do not indicate 'exact weights and measures'





ALUMINIUM PLATFORM STEP LADDERS PREMIUM RANGE

150KG RATED | AS 1892 LENGTHS .61 m - 3.45 m

LIGHTWEIGHT

Strongest double hollow step treads

STRENGTH

World's safest aluminium platform ladders 500kg load tested Swagelock step connection 50% stronger

SOLID FOUNDATION

Stronger RHS section rear frame Strongest foot connection and strongbow base brace system

















C	ODE	PLATFORM HEIGHT (m)	WIDTH (mm)	WEIGHT (kg)	TRANSPORT CUBE (m³)
Р	S5-2	.61	580	9	.33
Р	S6-3	.88	620	10	.39
P	S7-4	1.17	660	11	.45
Р	S8-5	1.45	700	12	.51
P	S9-6	1.74	740	13	.57
P:	S10-7	2.02	780	14	.63
Р	S11-8	2.30	820	15	.69
PS	313-10	2.89	860	24	1.22
PS	615-12	3.45	1050	26	1.4

All measurements are nominal and do not indicate 'exact weights and measures'

